

18.11.2022

Present: Sh. Mahender Singh, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Tanwar, ld. counsel for defendant as well as
for applicant u/o 1 rule 10 CPC.

At joint request, put up on 15.02.2023 with connected matter for
the purpose already fixed.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
18.11.2022