

Mar 22, 2023

Present: Mr. Mahinder Singh, ld. counsel for plaintiff
Mr. Manish Tanwar, ld. counsel for defendant

Put up for purpose already fixed on 25.04.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Mar 22, 2023