

SUMAN SANGWAN Vs. SANTOSH

16.08.2024

Present: None

Authorities relied upon by the defendants have been filed.

No time left as the under signed has dictated and pronounced order in case bearing no. Ex. 4512716 titled Ramesh Chawla Vs Dr. Mohd Sabir Khan and case bearin no. PC no. 7/17 tilted Baldev Singh Vs State.

Put up for order on Misc applications on 13.09.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge-02, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi 16.08.2024