

SUMAN SANGWAN Vs. SANTOSH

20.12.2024

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Tanwar, Ld Counsel for the defendant.

Written statement of the amended plaint has been filed on behalf of the defendant. Extra copy of the same has been retained on the record for supplying to Ld counsel for plaintiff.

Parties are directed to file affidavit of admission/denial of documents by supplying advance copy to each other.

Put up on **03.04.2025** for completion of pleadings, for filing affidavit for admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W): THC:Delhi
20.12.2024