

03.04.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on sick leave today.

Present: Sh. Rohit Yadav, ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Manish Tanwar, ld. counsel for defendant through
V.C.

As per direction of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for purpose
fixed/further proceedings on 09.07.2025.

(Reader)
03.04.2025